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Whipple Administration Building
- Admissions Office

Aquaculture Center

Arnold R. Fisher Dairy Complex
Autobody Building

Automotive Technology Center
Bailey Annex

Bailey Hall

Belgian Draft Horse Center
Bicknell Hall

10 Breeding & Hunt Seat Center

Brooks Hall - NYS University Police

12 Butcher Library

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Charlton Hall

Copper Turret Restaurant
Crawford Hall

Equine Rehabilitation Center
Galbreath Hall

Hamilton Hall - MAC/AT&T
Marshall Hall

Nancy Sears Stowell Arena
Nelson Farm Dairy Incubator
Shannon Hall

Sheila Johnson Design Center
Shelia Johnson Hunt Seat

& Riding Arena

Spader Horticulture Greenhouse
& Complex

26

27
28

29
30
18
31
32
33

Western Riding & Standard Breed
Racing Center

Western Riding & Training Center
Wood Technology Facility

ATHLETIC FACILITIES

Athletic Stadium
Ciarrocchi Rink

Hamilton Hall

Iceplex

Recreation Center

Student Activities Building
(STUAQ)

RESIDENCE HALLS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Cayuga Hall

East Hall

Fountain View Hall
Helyar Hall

Mohawk Hall
Morrisville Commons
Morrisville Commons I
Oneida Hall
Onondaga Hall
South Hall

Stewart Hall

West Hall
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DINING FACILITIES/CONCESSIONS

29
30
14
46
33

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Athletic Stadium — Concession Stand
Ciarrocchi Rink — STIX

Copper Turret Restaurant

Seneca Dining Center

STUAC — Mustang Alley, Smooth Jazzy Joz

OTHER

Campus Store

Environmental Training Facility
Madison Hall

Matthias Student Health Center
Nelson Farms

Observatory

Physical Plant

LLE

[0:Dairy.Complex

O Parking Lots

& Handicap Accessible

C Emergency Phones

() Dining Facilities/Concessions
@ MAX Campus Shuttle Stops
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